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Styczeń 3712 2191 2652 589 550 378 132 206 16,1 8,3 5,5
Luty 3504 2086 2516 541 295 503 209 287 15,3 8,2 5,5

Marzec 3200 1892 2288 507 225 529 163 87 14,2 7,9 5,4
Kwiecień 3259 1917 2327 538 216 157 67 55 14,4 8,3 5,8

Maj 3358 1954 2385 530 276 177 104 93 14,8 8,7 6
Czerwiec 3546 2048 2508 550 538 350 239 267 15,5 8,8 6,1

Lipiec 3612 2072 2547 558 451 385 163 359 15,8 8,7 6,1
Sierpień 3448 2000 2469 522 387 551 344 174 15,2 8,7 6,1

Wrzesień 3467 2036 2497 501 409 390 224 110 15,3 8,7 6,1
Październik 3437 2057 2472 511 351 381 170 139 15,1 8,6 6,1

Listopad 3492 2071 2513 511 309 254 126 68 15,3 8,7 6,1

Grudzień 3644 2167 2604 533 409 257 156 81 15,9 8,9 6,2

2020 4416 4312 2097 1926

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2020 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie
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